THE DATASHEET OF
DF21-20S-0.6V(56)
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
B305
0.6mm Pitch Board-to-Fine-Coaxial Cable Connectors
DF21 Series
■Features
1.High Interconnection Reliability

ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
B307
DF21 Series●0.6mm Pitch Board-to-Fine-Coaxial Cable Connectors
Note : One reel contains 1,000 pieces package unit. Please order by the package unit.
■Receptacles
●Embossed Carrier Tape Dimensions
P=0.6
●Recommended PCB mounting pattern
Product No. CL No. Number of Contacts A B C D E F
DF21-20S-0.6V(56) 687-0001-5-56 20 15.2 11.4 11.5 24 12.6
DF21-30S-0.6V(56) 687-0003-0-56 30 21.2 17.4 14.2 28.4 32 18.6
Unit: mm
[Specifications number] - * *, (* *)
(56) : Embossed tape packaging (1,000 pieces per reel)
0.2

es
er
ve
d.
B308
DF21 Series●0.6mm Pitch Board-to-Fine-Coaxial Cable Connectors
Note 1 : One package unit contains 100 pieces. Please order by the package unit.
Note 2: The metal shell is an absolutely necessary part at the time of wiring.
Note 1: The pitch maintaining tape can be left in place during the termination process. Use high quality tape.
Note 2: When using 2-conductor coaxial cable, some contact positions will not be usable.
Note 2: Contact nearest Hirose sales office for recommendation on specific application.
Note 3: Contact Hirose for Termination Procedures.
■Plugs
●Recommended Fine Coaxial Cable Preparation
Product No. CL No. Number of Contacts A B C
DF21-20P-0.6SD(05) 687-1500-0-05 20 22.5 11.4 15
DF21-30P-0.6SD(05) 687-1502-6-05 30 28.5 17.4 21
Unit: mm
0
-0
.3

es
er
ve
d.
B309
DF21 Series●0.6mm Pitch Board-to-Fine-Coaxial Cable Connectors
Note 1: One package unit contains 100 pieces. Please order by the package unit.
Note 2: The metal shell is an absolutely necessary part at the time of wiring.
■Metal shell-Required for assembly of the Plug
t=0.2 7
A
1
.7
5
Product No. CL No. Number of Contacts A
DF21-20P-0.6SD-GND(05) 687-2500-6-05 20 17.7
DF21-30P-0.6SD-GND(05) 687-2502-1-05 30 23.7
Unit: mm
RoHS
YES
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.